Ncc 2017-18 Comp 3 Prints Results
Held on 12 December 2017 at Nantwich

Judge: Brian Law ARPS CPAGB
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The Youth of Today
Paul Compton CPAGB
Yer 'aving a laugh!
Elaine Thomas

A Rainy Day in New York City

Rob Gough

Fruit Vendor - Hanoi
Wray Douglas

Cromwell Street Stornaway

Trevor Clowes
Window Watchers

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

NYPD Traffic Control
Wray Douglas

No Place to Call Home
Paul Compton CPAGB

BOO!
Peter Barnard

Oblivious
Wendy Williams
Family Ride
Aneta Talbot

For our protection
David Westhead

Reflecting

Rob Gough
Winter In Burano
Brian Sankey
Relic on the move
David Hoyle

Tagged
Wendy Williams

The Royal Mile Edinbugh
Trevor Clowes

Hello There
Aneta Talbot

Post Haste
Bryan Averill
Blurred vision
Elaine Thomas
Get The Picture
Bryan Averill

On your marks !
Peter Barnard
Morris dancing
David Westhead
Daily Pinta
David Foster
High Water
Alma Sankey

Reminders of the Past
David Foster
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21 Franklin St. Juneau

Brian Sankey

07  Thoughts Of Home
Alma Sankey

12 Street weaving
David Hoyle
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Entrant Scores

Alma Sankey
22 High Water
07  Thoughts Of Home
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
13 Window Watchers

Aneta Talbot
10 Hello There
23 Family Ride
Brian Sankey
17 Winter In Burano
21 Franklin St. Juneau

Bryan Averill
06  Post Haste
03  Get The Picture

David Foster
20  Reminders of the Past
27  Daily Pinta
David Hoyle
18 Relic on the move
12 Street weaving
David Westhead
24  For our protection
09  Morris dancing
Elaine Thomas
25  Yer 'aving a laugh!
02  Blurred vision
Paul Compton CPAGB
08  The Youth of Today
19 No Place to Call Home

Peter Barnard

04 BOO!
14 On your marks !
Rob Gough

05 A Rainy Day in New York City
29  Reflecting
Trevor Clowes
01 Cromwell Street Stornaway
11 The Royal Mile Edinbugh
Wendy Williams
15 Oblivious
16 Tagged
Wray Douglas
28 Fruit Vendor - Hanoi
26 NYPD Traffic Control

Statistics
No. of Entrants: 15
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No. of Entries:

Mark Distribution
20:
19:
18:
16:
15:
14:
13:
Average Mark:
Total Marks:
Held back:
Held images:

DiCentra 4.10.214.0

29

Count
(3%)
(14%)
(7%)

3 (45%)
(7%)
(17%)

2 (7%)

16.07

466.0

7 (24%)

AN =N =

Cumulative

1
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20
22
27
29

(3%)
(17%)
(24%)
(69%)
(76%)
(93%)
(100%)

#1, #5, #8, #13, #25, #26, #28
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